)
YOUTH SOCCER
Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #2616

Division: 13UB 3rd WEST?2

Date: Monday, January 1, 1900

Home: 12 (13U) CSA Huntersville Liga

Score:
PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Field:

Time: 12:00 AM

Away: 12 (13U) CSA North Liga

Home Coach
Away Coach

12 (13U) CSA Huntersville Liga

No. Name

01 Dorant Grajcevci
10 Luke Starling

11 Srikar Mavillapally
17 Tyler Rengert

19 Richard Molina
02 Shilen McCoy

20 Sullivan McGill
22 Pranav Narayanam
23 Suvam Pandey
24 Mason Dorsey
03 Vishal Vuyyuru
46 Andrew Secondi
05 Julien Urbano

06 Kalen LeRoy

07 Praneeth Seelam

09 Marton Palmer

C1
c2
C3

C5

Cé
Cc7

Comments

Unsporting Behavior

Dissent by Word or Action

Persistent Offenses

Delays Restart of Play

Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
Leave w/o Referee Permission

01 Breylan Fields

0 12 3 45 6 7 8 9 Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE
PRINT NAME SIGNATURE CELL
12 (13U) CSA North Liga
Goals Misconduct No. Name Goals Misconduct

10 Pratyush SureshBabu

11 Lionel Cortes
13 Mateo Mendoza
17 Sathvik Mekala
20 Elijah Apthorpe
21 Logan Harris
03 Anjaney Pandey
30 Bexton Burgess
33 John Davis

42 Ethan Dent

05 Ahmed Eltayb
06 Aarav Trehan

07 Gabriel Ochoa

08 Saket Cherlamcherla

09 Tiago Mendoza

S1
S2
S3

S5
S6
S7

Serious Foul Play

Violent Conduct

Spitting and / or Biting

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

Second Caution in Same Match




